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Smiths Falls (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Jasper

Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 21 4:30pm ET

Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

Title

Dishes And Pot Lot

Coffee And Tea Lot

Cleaning And Supplies Lot
Samsung Microwave And Cutlery
Hesters

Sunbeam Water Cooler

Giant White And Felt Board On Wheels
Brother Plain Paper Fax Machine
Melamine Desk

Global Metal Storage Cabinet
Four Drawer Filing Cabinet
Computer Lot
Conference/Training Room Table
Steel case Office Chairs

Steelcase Office Chairs

Metal Storage Cabinet

Numbered Print

Cabinet Lot

Raobert Bateman Signed And Numbered Print
Robert Bateman Numbered And Signed Print
Numbered And Signed Print
Three Piece Desk

Six Shelf Melamine Bookshelf
Two Adjustable Office Chairs
Three Piece Desk

Maytag Window Air Conditioner
Storage Cabinet

Quartet Whiteboard

Display Board

Metal Storage Cabinet

Ben Babelowsky Prints

Ben Babelowsky Prints

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 28 12:00pm ET

Lot

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

0208

Title

Ben Babelowsky Prints

Old Map Prints

Stephen Rathwell Signed Print
Metal Bookshelf

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Printing Paper

Melamine Desk

Office Supplies

Metal Stepstool

Foldable Portable Double Side Whiteboard On
Easel

Whiteboard, Corkboard And Light Box
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, November 30 EST, 10AM - 1PM
Preview and Pickup Location: 1 Jasper Ave, Smiths Falls, ON Map
Look for the Lockmaster's House sign, that is 1 Jasper Ave.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1+Jasper+Ave,+Smiths+Falls,+ON+K7A,+Canada/@44.8960535,-76.0203304,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x4ccd88aeb6749235:0xd4369761f2221493

